
Wainfleet All Saints Town Council Cemetery Fees January 2024 

 
All fees and charges are to be paid to the Town Clerk (the Clerk). Consent of the Clerk is to be obtained before the 
ground is opened. A table of fees and charges set by the Council and books of accounts shall be maintained by the 
Clerk.  The scale of fees shall be revised by the Council from time to time as it considers necessary. 

For interments only parishioners from Wainfleet St Mary, Croft and Thorpe St Peter shall be charged double fees. 
Parishioners from elsewhere shall be charged treble fees unless the Council decide that any person may be charged 
as a resident by virtue of having previously resided in the parish. If a person has lived in Wainfleet All Saints within the 
previous ten years of their life then a single rate will apply. 

Interments: 

In a grave in respect of which no Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted. 
 

1.  The body of a still born child or a child whose age at the time of death did not 
exceed 1 year. £Nil 

2.  The body of a child whose age at the time of death was older than 1 year and did 
not exceed 16 years. 

 
£175.00 

3.  The body of a person whose age at the time of death exceeded 16 years. £500.00 

 
Interments: 
In a grave in respect of which Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted. 
 

1.  The body of a still born child or a child whose age at the time of death did not 
exceed 1 year. £Nil 

2.  The body of a child whose age at the time of death was older than 1 year and did 
not exceed 16 years. £105.00 

3.  The body of a person whose age at the time of death exceeded 16 years. £275.00 

4.  Any interment in a vault. £275.00 

5.  Second interment of a body in an existing grave. £200.00 

 
Interment of Cremated Remains: 
 

1.  Interment of ashes in an existing grave.  £100.00 

2.  Interment of ashes in The Garden of Rest. £175.00 

3.  Second and subsequent interment of ashes in a cremation plot. £100.00 

 
Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave: 
For Exclusive right for a period of 25 years (renewable in writing after 25 years). 
 

1.  In an earthen grave space. £225.00 

2.  In The Garden of Rest cremation plot. £100.00 

 
Monuments, Gravestones, Tablets, Inscriptions and Search Fees. 
For the right to erect or place on a grave or vault. 
 

1.  A headstone not exceeding 2’ 6” in height. £175.00 

2.  An independent vase not exceeding 14” in height. £80.00 

3.  To place a tablet horizontally not exceeding 24” square. £100.00 

4.  The above fees include the first inscription. For addition inscriptions.  £75.00 

5.  Search fee £50.00 + Expenses 

6.  To remove, clean, re-enamel and replace a memorial  £Nil 

 
Please note that there will be an admin charge of £50 for replacement paperwork or a request to change reserved 

plot/s 

Payment by BACS please: Name : Wainfleet All Saints Town Council. Sort code : 20-52-78 Account no. 03402096  
Mr C Cleary (Clerk), Wainfleet Town Council, 62A High Street, Wainfleet All Saints, Skegness, Lincs.  PE24 4DA 
Tel: 01754 228440 / 07511 392657 Email: wastc@btinternet.com 


